F
ib
re
 S
ys
te
m
 -

5m: 005
10m: 010
ORDERING GUIDE
LC – E2000 FIBRE PATCH CORD
LC-E2000 Singlemode Patch Cord OS1 (9/125) OS2 (9/125)
LC/PC-E2000/PC 1m Duplex PVC 332-14OS1L1E1001
LC/PC-E2000/PC 2m Duplex PVC 332-14OS1 002L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 3m Duplex PVC 332-14OS1 003L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 5m Duplex PVC 332-14OS1 005L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 10m Duplex PVC 332-14OS1 010L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 1m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1 001L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 2m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1 002L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 3m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1 003L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 5m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1 005L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 10m Duplex LSZH 332-24OS1 010L1E1
LC-E2000 Multimode Patch Cord OM1 (62.5/125) OM2 (50/125) OM3 (50/125) OM4 (50/125)
LC/PC-E2000/PC 1m Duplex PVC 332-14OM1 001L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 2m Duplex PVC 332-14OM1 002L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 3m Duplex PVC 332-14OM1 003L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 5m Duplex PVC 332-14OM1 005L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 10m Duplex PVC 332-14OM1 010L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 1m Duplex LSZH 332-24OM1 001L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 2m Duplex LSZH 332-24OM1 002L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 3m Duplex LSZH 332-24OM1 003L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 5m Duplex LSZH 332-24OM1 005L1E1
LC/PC-E2000/PC 10m Duplex LSZH 332-24OM1 010L1E1